502817546 05/21/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2864141

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR CHAABANE BOUGHERARA	06/09/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COLOPLAST A/S
Street Address:	HOLTEDAM 1
City:	HUMLEBAEK
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	3050

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13402726

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)287-4173

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patent@coloplast.com
Correspondent Name: COLOPLAST A/S

Address Line 1: HOLTEDAM 1

Address Line 4: HUMLEBAEK, DENMARK 3050

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2003026-US3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DORTHE C. JENSEN
SIGNATURE:	/Dorthe C. Jensen/
DATE SIGNED:	05/21/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=2003026_SignedAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT 502817546 REEL: 032936 FRAME: 0126



Our ref.: 2003026-DK

ASSIGNMENT

I the undersigned,

Chaabane Bougherara Fuolebakkevei 83 2000 Frederiksberg

(hereinafter referred to as Assignor)

hereby acknowledge that I have assigned all my right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled

Hydrophilic Silicone Adhesive

for which a Danish patent application was filed on 02 September 2003 under number PA 2003 01256

to:

Coloplast A/S Holtedam 1 3050 Humlebæk

(hereinafter referred to as Assignee).

This assignment covers all countries of the world and the Assignee is hereby entitled to file applications in any country at its discretion and to abstain from seeking patent protection in any and all countries, if it so desires.

The Assignor commits himself and his legal successors of any kind, without delay before any authorities in all countries to sign all such documents that the Assignee may require in order to obtain and maintain any intellectual property protection. This is to be done without remuneration or costs for the Assignor.

ASSIGNOR

Date:

9/6-2004 Humlehak

RECORDED: 05/21/2014

Signature:

WITNESS

Date:

PATENT REEL: 032936 FRAME: 0127